Collection Title: Wyoming State Historical Society
Collection.Accretion Number: 10504.2018-03-05
Created by and date: Amy Phillips 5/29/2018

Series |. Organizational Records

Box # Folder #
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79 and Digital ahcdm_10504_005
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79 and Digital ahcdm_10504_006
79
79
79
79

Title

Wyoming History Day

Award winners

District contest/coordinators
Finance

General

National contest

Photos

Publicity

State contest

Teacher materials (empty)
Grants - Wyo council human
Publicity

State contest

Student materials

Teacher materials

Photos

National contest

General

Award winners

District contest/coordinators
Finance

District sites

Receipts/invoices
Correspondence

HD 89 itinerary, original

1990 trip

Wyoming history day

State HS

Wyoming state historical society
National

History day fiscal audited
History day (newspaper clippings)
Schuering (?)

Publicity

1991

General

1993

Annals institutional subscription list
Annals advertising data sheet (empty)
Annals AD miscellaneous
Correspondence: outgoing
Winter issue

Annals info (general)

WY history news
Spring/summer '94 ads billed
Annals fall

Magazine of history

Wyoming state historical society
Annals clips

1995 (attendance, recap)
General

Publicity

State contest

Photos

Student materials

Finance

National contest

1996 (schedules)

Awards

State contest

Correspondence miscellaneous
1997 (national flyer, publications)
Grants

Correspondence: WSHS
October 1997 work papers for WRC financial statements
1998

Ltr. agreement

WY st hist soc

History day newsletter

History day

Copies

2000 packet

History day

Miscellaneous

History day mailings

NHD letter of agreement (3.5" floppy disk)
UW curriculum zoo. Review (certificates)
"History Day Minnesota"

History day judges lists and info
History day - districts

History day

Participation information

HD (books and information)
Special award information

WHD district contest winners
2001 cash receipts

Poster 01

Buttons and t-shirts (3.5" floppy disk - Victoria)
History day

Judges (listed alphabetically)
History day coordinating

History day

Date
1981-1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1983
1989
1989
1981-1987
1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1989-1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1993
1993
undated
1994
1994
1994-1995
1992-1996
1993-1995
1994
1994-1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994-1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1997
1997
1996-1997
1997
1997
1995-1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
undated
2000
2000
undated
1999
2000
2001
2001
undated
2000-2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001-2002
2001
2002
2001-2002
2002



Digital ahcdm_10504_007
Digital ahcdm_10504_008-009
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
Digital ahcdm_10504_010
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80 and Digital ahcdm_10504_011

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80 and Digital ahcdm_10504_012-016
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81 and Digital ahcdm_10504_017
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81 and Digital ahcdm_10504_018
81

Newsletter - Fall (3.5" floppy disk)

History Day - files from my doc and award database (2 3.5" floppy disks)

Bank statements

2002 fall newsletter

HD expenses

Heart mountain

Teacher/judging handbooks

WHD (administrative)

Packet originals

Database

Handouts

Theme sheet: rights and responsibilities
Judges response form/letter

NHD alumni notice

Useful research websites

What should judges look for?
Creating documentaries

Careers in history

2003 summer institutes on teaching
Pres Bush announces national initiative
The American Memory Project
Photographs - website (CD)

NHD trip

2003 scholarship applications

NHS '03 world strides info

2003 letters to special award winners
Special awards

District coordinators packets

Post history day letters
Kori-important info

WHD national trip registration

Judge letter/special awards (state)
Master schedule

WHD model releases signed

News releases

Welcome letter- teacher/chaperone (state)
Welcome letter- competitor (state)
Blank invoices

Judging locations

Judging results forms

Judges

NHD contest info

WHD - Junior Group Documentary - "Exploring the Exchange Between the Union

Pacific Railroad Builders and Native Americans" (CD)
Theme sheet

2004 teacher of the year

Special award nomination forms
Schools-contest

Special awards

Schedule of events (state)

WHD database info

2003/2004 receipts

WHD final itinerary and some projects
National history day

Wyoming community foundation $1500 grant
History day judges lists and info

Release and permission

Payment request

History day AHC

Backup script

District coordinator handbook

Second place senior and junior group performance
WHD budget

Awards

History day (newspaper clippings, paper, travel receipts)

History day forms

2003 WHD invoices (state) (5 3.5" floppy disks)
Model release forms
Receipts/invoices

Qwest sponsorship

Backup script

Qwest app

Judges responses

Wyoming council for humanities grant
Master schedule

Award ceremony photos

State contest schedule

Awards ceremony 25th anniversary reception
Signs

Teacher/chaperone registration forms
Special awards nomination forms
State winners packet

Contest rule books

History day 2005 - awards, orientation, photos (CD)
Wyoming community foundation
State schedules

Doc Campbell award

WHD judges

Special awards

Papers (contestant)

Teacher of merit

Albertson’s community partners
Action Ads Inc.

Teacher workshop

Entries

Scholarship letters

National history day guides

Wyoming history day guides (CD)
Copy of teacher's packet

2002
2001-2002
2002
2002
2001-2002
1999
undated
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002-2003
2003
2003
2002-2003
2003
2003
2003
2002-2003
2003
2002
2003

May 2003
2004
2004
April 26, 2004
2004
2004
2004
April 26, 2004
April 26, 2004
undated
2004
undated
2004
2004

July 6, 2004

2004

April - May 2004
2004
April 25, 2005
2004
2004

April 8, 2004
2003
2004
2004-2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
undated
2000
undated
2003
2001-2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004-2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003-2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
undated
2007
2007
2007
April 20, 2007



81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
Digital

ahcdm_10504_019-024

Time

WHD teacher workshop (2 folders)

Judges response forms

A-Z folders (4)

Student registration forms

2008 NHD trip info

Special awards

Script/Grete Zimmerman

National history day information

AHC Wyoming history day scholarship

State photos WHD

Photographs - WHD special award and contest winners
Senior papers and websites - C-Dave Taylor (CDs)

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008
undated
2008
2000-2016
2012-2016



	Box-Folder Container List

