Series I. Organizational Records

Day#	Folder #	Title	Data
Box # 77	roider #	Wyoming History Day	Date 1981-1989
77		Award winners	1988
77		District contest/coordinators	1988
77		Finance	1988
77 77		General	1988
77 77		National contest Photos	1988 1988
77		Publicity	1988
77		State contest	1988
77		Teacher materials (empty)	1988
77		Grants - Wyo council human	1989
77		Publicity	1989
77 77		State contest Student materials	1989 1989
77		Teacher materials	1989
77		Photos	1989
77		National contest	1989
77		General	1989
77		Award winners	1989
77		District contest/coordinators	1989
78 78		Finance District sites	1989 1983
78		Receipts/invoices	1989
78		Correspondence	1989
78		HD 89 itinerary, original	1981-1987
78		1990 trip	1990
78		Wyoming history day	1990
78 78		State HS Wyoming state historical society	1991 1990
78		National	1990
78		History day fiscal audited	1989-1990
78		History day (newspaper clippings)	1990
78		Schuering (?)	1991
78		Publicity	1991
78		1991	1991
78 78		General 1993	1992 1993
78		Annals institutional subscription list	1993
78		Annals advertising data sheet (empty)	undated
78		Annals AD miscellaneous	1994
78		Correspondence: outgoing	1994
78 70		Winter issue	1994-1995
78 78		Annals info (general) WY history news	1992-1996 1993-1995
78		Spring/summer '94 ads billed	1994
78		Annals fall	1994-1995
78		Magazine of history	1995
78		Wyoming state historical society	1995
78		Annals clips	1995
78 78		1995 (attendance, recap) General	1995 1994-1995
78		Publicity	1995
78		State contest	1995
78		Photos	1995
78		Student materials	1995
78		Finance	1995
79 79		National contest 1996 (schedules)	1995 1996
79 79		Awards	1997
79		State contest	1997
79		Correspondence miscellaneous	1996-1997
79		1997 (national flyer, publications)	1997
79 70		Grants	1997
79 79		Correspondence: WSHS October 1997 work papers for WRC financial statements	1995-1996 1997
79		1998	1998
79		Ltr. agreement	1999
79		WY st hist soc	2000
79 70		History day newsletter	2000
79 79		History day Copies	2000 undated
79 79		2000 packet	2000
79		History day	2000
79		Miscellaneous	undated
79		History day mailings	1999
79 and Digital	ahcdm_10504_005	NHD letter of agreement (3.5" floppy disk)	2000
79 79		UW curriculum zoo. Review (certificates) "History Day Minnesota"	2001 2001
79 79		History day judges lists and info	undated
79		History day - districts	2000-2001
79		History day	2001
79		Participation information	2001
79 70		HD (books and information)	2002
79 79		Special award information WHD district contest winners	2002 2002
79 79		2001 cash receipts	2002
79		Poster 01	2001
79 and Digital	ahcdm_10504_006	Buttons and t-shirts (3.5" floppy disk - Victoria)	2001-2002
79		History day	2001
79 79		Judges (listed alphabetically)	2002
79 79		History day coordinating History day	2001-2002 2002
. •		,,	

Digital	ahcdm 10504 007	Newsletter - Fall (3.5" floppy disk)	2002
Digital	ahcdm_10504_008-009	History Day - files from my doc and award database (2 3.5" floppy disks)	2001-2002
79 70		Bank statements	2002
79 80		2002 fall newsletter HD expenses	2002 2001-2002
80		Heart mountain	1999
80		Teacher/judging handbooks	undated
80 80		WHD (administrative) Packet originals	2002 2003
80		Database	2002
80		Handouts	2003
80 80		Theme sheet: rights and responsibilities Judges response form/letter	2003 2003
80		NHD alumni notice	2003
80		Useful research websites	2003
80 80		What should judges look for? Creating documentaries	2003 2003
80		Careers in history	2002-2003
80		2003 summer institutes on teaching	2003
80		Pres Bush announces national initiative	2003
80 Digital	ahcdm_10504_010	The American Memory Project Photographs - website (CD)	2002-2003 2003
80		NHD trip	2003
80		2003 scholarship applications	2003
80 80		NHS '03 world strides info	2002-2003 2003
80		2003 letters to special award winners Special awards	2003
80		District coordinators packets	2003
80		Post history day letters	May 2003
80 80		Kori-important info WHD national trip registration	2004 2004
80		Judge letter/special awards (state)	April 26, 2004
80		Master schedule	2004
80		WHD model releases signed	2004
80 80		News releases Welcome letter- teacher/chaperone (state)	2004 April 26, 2004
80		Welcome letter- competitor (state)	April 26, 2004
80		Blank invoices	undated
80		Judging locations	2004 undated
80 80		Judging results forms Judges	2004
80		NHD contest info	2004
80 and Digital	ahcdm_10504_011	WHD - Junior Group Documentary - "Exploring the Exchange Between the Union	July 6, 2004
80		Pacific Railroad Builders and Native Americans" (CD) Theme sheet	2004
80		2004 teacher of the year	April - May 2004
80		Special award nomination forms	2004
80		Schools-contest	April 25, 2005
80 80		Special awards Schedule of events (state)	2004 2004
80		WHD database info	April 8, 2004
80		2003/2004 receipts	2003
80		WHD final itinerary and some projects	2004
80 80		National history day Wyoming community foundation \$1500 grant	2004-2005 2004
80		History day judges lists and info	2004
80		Release and permission	2004
80 80		Payment request History day AHC	2004 2004
80		Backup script	2004
80		District coordinator handbook	2005
80		Second place senior and junior group performance	undated
80		WHD budget	2000 undated
80 80		Awards History day (newspaper clippings, paper, travel receipts)	undated 2003
80		History day forms	2001-2003
80 and Digital	ahcdm_10504_012-016	2003 WHD invoices (state) (5 3.5" floppy disks)	2003
80 80		Model release forms Receipts/invoices	2005 2005
80		Qwest sponsorship	2005
80		Backup script	2005
80 80		Qwest app Judges responses	2005 2005
80		Wyoming council for humanities grant	2004-2005
80		Master schedule	2005
80		Award ceremony photos	2005
80 80		State contest schedule Awards ceremony 25th anniversary reception	2005 2005
80		Signs	2005
81		Teacher/chaperone registration forms	2005
81 81		Special awards nomination forms State winners packet	2005 2005
81		Contest rule books	2005
81 and Digital	ahcdm_10504_017	History day 2005 - awards, orientation, photos (CD)	2005
81		Wyoming community foundation	2003-2005
81 81		State schedules Doc Campbell award	2005 2005
81		WHD judges	2005
81		Special awards	2005
81		Papers (contestant)	2005
81 81		Teacher of merit Albertson's community partners	2005 2005
81		Action Ads Inc.	2005
81		Teacher workshop	2006
81 81		Entries Scholarship letters	undated 2007
81		National history day guides	2007
81 and Digital	ahcdm_10504_018	Wyoming history day guides (CD)	2007
81		Copy of teacher's packet	April 20, 2007

81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81	abada 40504 040 024	Time WHD teacher workshop (2 folders) Judges response forms A-Z folders (4) Student registration forms 2008 NHD trip info Special awards Script/Grete Zimmerman National history day information AHC Wyoming history day scholarship State photos WHD Photographs - WHD special award and contest winners	2007 2007 2007 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008
82 Digital	ahcdm_10504_019-024	Senior papers and websites - C-Dave Taylor (CDs)	2000-2016 2012-2016